2000-01
Date
11/14/2000
11/20/2000
11/21/2000
11/30/2000
12/1/2000
12/2/2000
12/5/2000
12/7/2000
12/8/2000
12/9/2000
12/9/2000
12/11/2000
12/15/2000
12/19/2000
12/21/2000
12/28/2000
12/29/2000
12/29/2000
1/2/2001
1/5/2001
1/9/2001
1/12/2001
1/16/2001
1/19/2001
1/23/2001
1/26/2001
1/30/2001
2/2/2001
2/6/2001
2/9/2001
2/13/2001
2/23/2001
2/27/2001
3/2/2001

2001-02
Date
11/13/2001
11/16/2001
11/19/2001
11/20/2001
11/27/2001
11/29/2001
11/30/2001

DS
63
79
44
64
37
49
74
71
67
65
79
63
43
68
72
55
53
38
42
46
53
67
65
72
57
66
59
66
67
57
66
70
71
40

DS
45
56
45
49
58
61
55

Opponent
Fredericksburg

Wimberley

Lanier

Belton

Elgin

Burnet

Stony Point

Little Cypress-Mauriceville
Taylor

St. Stephens

Lake Travis

Cedar Park

Leander

Crockett

St. Michaels

St. Stephens

Marble Falls

Pflugerville (OT)
Fredericksburg

Burnet

Marble Falls

Lake Travis *

Lockhart *

Del Valle *

Bastrop *

San Marcos *

Lake Travis *

Lockhart *

Del Valle *

Bastrop *

San Marcos *

San Antonio McCollom (Area)
San Antonio Kennedy (Regional Quarterfinals)
San Antonio Lanier (Regional semifinals)
District: 26-4A

Record: 26-8

Finish: First

Coach: Mark Engeling

Opponent
Fredericksburg
Wimberley
Austin Akins
New Braunfels
Austin Lanier
Gatesville
Burnet (OT)

Score Site
28 There
59 Here
48 There
58 Burnet
34 Tourney
46 "o
59 Here
53 Lake
64 Travis
78 Tourney
67 "
61 Here
39 There
64 Here
63 There
73  Dripping
50 Springs
46 Tourney
47 Here
53 Here
41 There
57 There
49 Here
56 There
37 There
65 There
50 Here
44  There
52 Here
46 Here
63 Here
56 Schertz

62 San Marcos
48 San Antonio

Score Site
49 There
60 There
67 Here
52 There
47 Here
32 Burnet
58 Tourney



12/1/2001
12/4/2001
12/6/2001
12/7/2001
12/8/2001
12/11/2001
12/13/2001
12/14/2001
12/15/2001
12/20/2001
1/2/2002
1/4/2002
1/8/2002
1/11/2002
1/15/2002
1/18/2002
1/22/2002
1/25/2002
1/29/2002
2/1/2002
2/5/2002
2/8/2002
2/12/2002
2/14/2002
2/15/2002

2002-2003
Date
11/12/2002
11/15/2002
11/19/2002
11/21/2002
11/21/2002
11/23/2002
11/25/2002
11/26/2002
12/3/2002
12/5/2002
12/6/2002
12/6/2002
12/10/2002
12/12/2002
12/12/2002
12/13/2002
12/14/2002
12/17/2002

62
40
62
48
90
66
43
71
48
72
47
42
49
59
63
77
53
51
53
62
64
49
43
57
23

DS
51
62
52
70
61
34
71
57
64
50
58
47
54
36
55
69
54
45

Lampasas

Stony Point

Little Cypress-Mauriceville
Austin Johnston

Lake Travis JV

Cedar Park

Lampasas

Brady

Leander

Austin Travis
Fredericksburg

Burnet

Marble Falls

Lake Travis *

Lockhart *

Del Valle * (OT)

Bastrop *

San Marcos *

Lake Travis *

Lockhart *

Del Valle *

Bastrop *

San Marcos *

Lake Travis (District Playoff)
Bastrop (District Playoff)
District: 26-4A

Record: 12-20

Place: Third Tie

Coach: Mark Engeling

Opponent
Fredericksburg (OT)
Wimberley
Marble Falls
Austin Akins
Ingram
Leander (OT)
Austin Akins
Austin Lanier
Austin Travis
Lampasas
Burnet

St. Stephens
Fredericksburg
Luling
Wimberley
Lockhart
Aransas Pass
Wimberley

53
65
68
52
40
73
61
39
62
67
59
66
44
46
50
69
58
55
54
39
74
50
62
42
52

Score
57
69
70
56
46
40
60
34
42
45
26
55
65
40
62
56
55
55

There
Lake
Travis
Tourney
There
Lampasas
Tourney
Here

Here
There
Here

Here
There
Here

Here

Here
There
Here
There
There
There
Burger Centel
Burger Centel

Site

Here
There
There
Lampasas
Tourney
There
There
There
Burnet
Tourney
There
Wimberley
Invitational
Tourney

Here



12/20/2002
12/31/2002
1/3/2003
1/6/2003
1/10/2003
1/14/2003
1/17/2003
1/24/2003
1/28/2003
1/31/2003
2/4/2003
2/7/2003
2/11/2003

2003-04
Date
11/18/2003
11/20/2003
11/21/2003
11/21/2003
11/22/2003
11/22/2003
11/24/2003
11/25/2003
12/2/2003
12/4/2003
12/5/2003
12/5/2003
12/9/2003
12/11/2003
12/11/2003
12/12/2003
12-13-03..
12/15/2003
12/19/2003
12/30/2003
1/6/2004
1/9/2004
1/13/2004
1/16/2004
1/20/2004
1/23/2004
1/30/2004
2/3/2004
2/6/2004
2/10/2004

41
53
48
57
66
62
70
47
51
48
54
50
39

DS
40
35
54
45
45
43
55
57
51
53
40
63
52
51
62
36
66
43
41
45
54
37
45
45
61
67
59
72
46
58

NB Canyon *

Mason

Lake Travis *

Bastrop * (OT)

New Braunfels High *
Del Valle *

Lockhart *

New Braunfels Canyon *
Lake Travis *

Bastrop *

New Braunfels High *
Del Valle *

Lockhart *

District: 25-4A
Record: 12-19

Finish: Sixth

Coach: Mark Engeling

Opponent
Fredericksburg
Austin Reagan
Odessa Permian
Austin Travis

Austin McCallum
Corpus Christi Carroll
Austin Lanier

Austin Akins

Austin Crockett
Lampasas

Gatesville

St. Stephens
Fredericksburg
Wimberley

Wharton (OT)
Somerset

Lockhart

Wimberley

Austin Travis

St Stephens

New Braunfels Canyon *
Lake Travis *
Bastrop *

New Braunfels High * (OT)
Del Valle *

Lockhart *

New Braunfels Canyon *
Lake Travis * (OT)
Bastrop *

New Braunfels *

46
37
55
55
76
65
67
58
65
53
53
53
56

Score
50
60
37
40
42
62
42
55
81
35
51
70
43
66
64
38
57
56
43
73
48
58
55
46
81
55
46
67
73
46

Here
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here

Site

Here
Austin
Capitol
City Classic
Shootout
Tourney
Here
There
There
Burnet
Tourney
There
Wimberley
Tourney

Here
Here
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
There



2/13/2004
2/17/2004

2004-05
Date
16-Nov
19-Nov
23-Nov
27-Nov
30-Nov
3-Dec
4-Dec
5-Dec
7-Dec
9-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
13-Dec
17-Dec
27-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec
28-Dec
4-]an
7-]an
11-Jan
14-Jan
18-Jan
21-Jan
25-Jan
28-Jan
1-Feb
4-Feb
8-Feb
11-Feb
15-Feb

2005-06
Date
11/15/2005
11/18/2005

37
68

DS
36
25
43
33
52
46
37
52
41
43
66
47
63
36
37
39
54
56
72
46
52
44
43
35
26
44
56
27
39
32
40
64

DS
43
45

Del Valle *

Lockhart *

District: 25-4A
Record: 14-18
Place: Fourth
Coach: Mark Engeling

Opponent
Fredericksburg
Leander

Akins

San Antonio Lanier
Crockett

Lampasas

St. Anthony

Burnet

Ingram

Lockhart

Luling

Halletsville
Wimberley
Fredericksburg
Travis

San Antonio Burbank
San Angelo Central
Laredo Alexander
San Angelo Lake View
Liberty Hill
Wimberley

St. Stephens

Marble Falls *
Burnet *

N.B. Canyon *

New Braunfels High *
Lake Travis *

Marble Falls *
Burnet *

N.B. Canyon *

New Braunfels High *
Lake Travis *
District: 27-4A
Record: 9-23

Finish: Fifth

Coach: Mark Engeling

Opponent
Fredericksburg
Leander

77
55

Score
48
47
38
40
42
72
51
46
61
50
59
33
47
49
58
77
60
84
37
54
63
73
58
49
49
60
47
41
43
63
60
50

Score
48
48

Here
There

Site
There
Here
Here

SA SBC Cente
Here
Burnet
Tourney
There
Wimberley
Hoop
Fest
Tourney
Here
There
Kerrville
Tivy
Tourney
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
There
Here
Here
There
Here
Here
There

Site
Here
There



11/21/2005
11/22/2005
11/29/2005
12/1/2005
12/2/2005
12/3/2005
12/6/2005
12/9/2005
12/9/2005
12/10/2005
12/12/2005
12/16/2005
12/27/2005
12/28/2005
12/28/2005
12/29/2005
12/29/2005
12/30/2005
1/3/2006
1/6/2006
1/10/2006
1/13/2006
1/17/2006
1/20/2006
1/27/2006
1/31/2006
2/3/2006
2/7/2006
2/10/2006
2/14/2006

2006-07
Date
11/14/2006
11/17/2006
11/21/2006
11/24/2006
11/30/2006
12/1/2006
12/2/2006
12/5/2006
12/7/2006
12/8/2006
12/9/2006
12/11/2006
12/16/2006

41
51
42
38
59
54
45
62
52
52
47
44
57
41
52
40
43
56
45
38
41
37
52
69
44
56
42
25
44
53

DS
43
49
45
41
48
46
56
51
43
40
45
41
22

Austin Lanier

Austin Akins

Austin Crockett
Brownwood

Lampasas

Gatesville

Ingram

Flour Bluff
Rockport-Fulton
Lockhart

Austin Johnston
Austin Travis

St. Stephens

Del Valle

Georgetown

Round Rock McNeil
San Antonio St. Anthony
Austin Akins

Marble Falls * (OT)
Burnet *

New Braunfels High *
New Braunfels Canyon *
Lake Travis *

Hays Lehman *
Marble Falls *

Burnet *

New Braunfels High *
New Braunfels Canyon *
Lake Travis *

Hays Lehman *
District: 27-4A
Record: 14-18

Finish: T5th

Coach: Mark Engeling

Opponent
Fredericksburg
Leander

Austin Lanier
Austin Crockett
Sherman
Brownwood
Copperas Cove (OT)
Austin Johnston
RR McNeil
Stony Point
Leander

Hays

St. Stephens

38
46
54
51
56
47
46
56
31
60
59
43
67
66
40
54
42
47
48
41
56
61
54
41
38
50
53
27
62
37

Score
45
54
55
39
81
47
69
80
64
72
59
56
50

Here
There
There
Burnet
Tourney
Here
Wimberley
Tourney
There
Here
Here
Austin
AISD
Tourney

Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Here

Site
There
Here
There
SA Center
Burnet
Tourney
Here
Hays
Rebel
Tourney
Here
There



12/19/2006
12/28/2006
12/28/2006
12/29/2006
12/29/2006
1/2/2007
1/5/2007
1/9/2007
1/12/2007
1/18/2007
1/20/2007
1/23/2007
1/26/2007
1/30/2007
2/2/2007
2/6/2007
2/9/2007
2/13/2007

2007-08
Date
11/13/2007
11/16/2007
11/20/2007
11/27/2007
11/29/2007
11/30/2007
12/1/2007
12/4/2007
12/6/2007
12/7/2007
12/8/2007
12/11/2007
12/14/2007
12/17/2007
12/21/2007
12/27/2007
12/27/2007
12/28/2007
12/29/2007
1/2/2008
1/4/2008
1/11/2008
1/18/2008
1/19/2008
1/22/2008

50
43
49
48
51
39
47
56
45
48
47
56
31
48
38
40
44
64

DS
55
22
75
66
62
39
40
59
56
63
51
57
42
42
50
46
57
55
47
38
57
44
48
59
35

Vista Ridge *
Round Rock
Lanier
Westwood
Houston Spring
Lake Travis *
Marble Falls *
Burnet *
Lampasas *
Connally *
Hendrickson *
Vista Ridge *
Lake Travis *
Marble Falls *
Burnet *
Lampasas *
Connally *
Hendrickson *
District: 25-4A
Record: 8-23
Finish: Fifth

Coach: Nelson Terroba

Opponent

Fredericksburg (OT)

Leander
Lanier
Lockhart
Copperas Cove
Brownwood
St. Anthony's
Johnston
Brownsfield
Smithson Valley
Round Rock
Liberty Hill
Vista Ridge *
St. Stephens
Lake Travis *
Aledo
Sherman

St. Mark's
Paris

Marble Falls *
Burnet *
Lampasas *
Connally *
Hendrickson *
Vista Ridge *

66
48
44
57
71
54
57
52
42
61
70
49
57
39
31
32
79
77

Score

50
48
48
43
48
54
38
29
64
39
62
51
70
48
64
42
72
53
69
46
47
47
58
96
33

There
Austin
ISD
Tourney
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here
Here
There
Here

Site
Here
There
Here
There
Burnet
Tourney
There
Hays
Tourney
Here
Here
Here
Here
Sherman
Holiday
Tourney
There
Here
Here
There
Here
There



1/25/2008
1/29/2008
2/1/2008
2/5/2008
2/8/2008
2/12/2008

2008-09
Date
11/18/2008
11/25/2008
12/2/2008
12/4/2008
12/5/2008
12/6/2008
12/9/2008
12/12/2008
12/12/2008
12/13/2008
12/13/2008
12/15/2008
12/19/2008
12/22/2008
12/29/2008
12/29/2008
12/30/2008
12/30/2008
1/2/2009
1/9/2009
1/13/2009
1/16/2009
1/20/2009
1/23/2009
1/27/2009
2/3/2009
2/6/2009
2/10/2009
2/13/2009
2/17/2009
2/24/2009

2009-10

42
38
55
51
38
52

DS
64
62
55
49
60
49
69
45
57
62
28
77
73
47
65
64
61
36
56
54
54
57
67
54
68
66
64
71
60
59
34

Lake Travis *

Marble Falls *

Burnet *

Lampasas *

Connally *

Hendrickson *

District: 26-4A
Record: 14-17

Finish: Sixth

Coach: Nelson Terroba

Opponent
Fredericksburg
Marble Falls
Burnet

SA Christian
Austin Reagan
Burnet
Hendrickson
Vista Ridge

SA John Jay
Hays Lehman
Temple
Wimberley
Austin LBJ * (OT)
St. Stephens

SA Sam Houston
Big Spring
Corpus Christi King
Cedar Park
Lampasas
McCallum *
Lanier *

Travis *

Crockett * (OT)
Reagan *

LB] *

McCallum *
Lanier *

Travis *

Crockett *
Reagan *

Lake Travis (Bi-District)
District: 26-4A
Record: 17-14
Finish: Fourth
Coach: Lewis Jenkins

63
35
47
60
55
89

Score
69
36
45
48
46
52
64
61
61
51
63
60
80
60
62
51
34
56
48
45
49
58
71
56
69
59
41
66
66
51
72

There
Here
There
There
Here
There

Site
There
Here
There
Burnet
Tourney
Here
Lake
Travis
Tourney
There
Here
There
Kerrville
Tourney

There
Here
There
Here
There
Here
There
There
Here
There
Here
There
Burger Centel



Date
11/17/2009
11/24/2009
12/1/2009
12/4/2009
12/4/2009
12/5/2009
12/5/2009
12/8/2009
12/11/2009
12/11/2009
12/12/2009
12/13/2009
12/14/2009
12/18/2009
12/28/2009
12/28/2009
12/29/2009
12/29/2009
1/8/2010
1/12/2010
1/15/2010
1/19/2010
1/22/2010
1/26/2010
2/2/2010
2/5/2010
2/9/2010
2/12/2010
2/16/2010
2/18/2010
2/19/2010
2/23/2010
2/26/2010
3/1/2010

DS
61
69
61
71
64
57
59
48
69
41
53
51
60
56
58
53
65
64
70
50
53
70
43
58
76
51
66
75
70
60
56
70
77
39

Opponent

New Braunfels
Marble Falls
Burnet

SA Saint Anthony's
Magnolia
Splendora

Burnet
Hendrickson

Waco Midway (OT)
Temple

Pearland Dawson
Katy Taylor
Wimberley

Austin LBJ] *

SA Sam Houston
Cedar Park

St. Michaels
Corpus Christi King
McCallum *

Lanier *

Travis *

Crockett *

Reagan *

LBJ *

McCallum *

Lanier *

Travis *

Crockett *

Reagan *

Travis * District Playoff
McCallum * District Playoff

Killeen (Bi-District)

Alamo Heights (Area) 2 OT
Kerrville (Reg Qtr-finals)

District: 26-4A
Record: 20-14
Finish: T-3rd

Coach: Lewis Jenkins

Score Site
56 Here
59 There
48 Here
51 Burnet
43 Invitational
47  Tourney
48
66 There
77 Lake
62 Travis
42 Classic
50 Tourney
46 Here
78 There

78 Kerrville
65 Invitational

77 Tourney
43
64 There
47 Here
59 There
53 Here
61 There
85 Here
71 Here
55 There
54 Here
65 There
76 Home
57 Burger
75 Burger

63 Georgetown
64 Wimberley
47 Boerne
























